SPARE PART LIST

< flumasys

fluid management

2000ML-STEL- 2L STANDARD PRESSURE TANK WITH ELECTRICAL AGITATION -

ASSEMBLY
# FART NUMBER DESCRIFTION QY
1 20118 2L RESERVOIR BODY 1
2 [1010L-EL 1L & 2L RESERVOIR LID 1
3 |OR-4.5-90 O-RING 90x4.5 VITON 1
4 10048 MIPPLE ADAPTOR R1/4 x R1/4 2
5 |HTEED.25 TEE 1/4 BSPT 1
& [1170H PRECISION REGULATOR 0-100P51 1
7 |AN-100-G PRESSURE GAUGE 0-100PSI 1
8 |1001F STRAIGHT ADAPTOR R1/4 x 4mm 1
¥ |4PE-CL FLUID TUBING &mm CLEAR 1
10 |FIT-0.25-COMP-4 COMPRESSION ADAPTER 1/4NMPT &mim 1
11 |4PE-WH-2L FLUID TUBING érmm WHITE 1
12 |100-5V SAFETY VALVE 0.25 100PSI 1
13 |BMI10x75555WING SWING BOLT Mm10 2
14 |[WMI0-24855 WASHER Mm10 2
15 [NMIOSSEYE EYE NUT M10 2
14 1015 DOWEL PIM 2
17  |HCIRCUPEXTIO CIRCLIP EXTERMNAL D10 2
18 |1024 ELECTRIC MOTOR 30W 1
17 1027 ELECTRIC CABLE CONTROLER-MOTOR 1
20 |JOR-2-16 O-RING 15x2.0 VITON 1
21  |W4.555BONDED BOMNDED SEAL 4.5 4
22 912924249 BOLT M4x0.8 70L STAINLESS CAP HEAD | 4
23 |93237A108 BELLEVILLE SPRING LOCK WASHER M4 4
24 |93525A150 MUT M4 STAINLESS NYLON LOCK 4
25 HCOUPLINGIO010O SHAFT COUPLER 1010 1
26  [NMI0SSLOCK LOCEING NUT M10 1
27 [NMIDSSFLANGE FLANGE NUT M10 1
28 oz2z-Pi MIXING BLADE 1
29 2021 MIXER SHAFT 2L 1
30 |02y MOTOR CONTROLER 1
31 1028 MOTOR CONTROLER SUPPORT 1

®)

() @) @

Flumasys s.r.o. | Lipové ndmésti 1019/10, Praha 10 - Dubeg, 107 00 | info@flumasys.com | +420 773 222 163 | www.flumasys.com



